
 
California Department of Education 
Nutrition Services Division   

2014 Training Opportunities 
 
In-person Workshops 
 
 
Financial Management II 
 

Date Location 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
August 6–7 

Monterey 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
August 13–14 

Redding 

 
 
Ambassador Leadership Conferences* 
 

Date Location 

Tuesday, October 14 Novato 

Wednesday, October 15 Chico 

Thursday, October 16 Willits 

Tuesday, October 21 Turlock 

Wednesday, October 22 Alameda 

Thursday, October 23 Santa Maria 

Tuesday, October 28 Hemet 

Wednesday, October 29 El Monte 

Thursday, October 30 Vista 
 
 
HealthierUS School Challenge Trainings* 
 

Date Time 
Thursday, September 25 
 Sacramento 

Thursday, October 23 
 Redding 

Thursday, November 6 
 Los Angeles 

*Registration will be available in the Child Nutrition Information and Payment System. 

 
 



 
California Department of Education 
Nutrition Services Division   

 
Webinars 
 
University of California Davis Cal-Pro-NET Center Webinars   
 

Date Time 

Offer versus Serve for Lunch  
 
Wednesday, July 30  

 
1:30–2:30 p.m. 

Offer versus Serve for Breakfast  
 
Thursday, August 28 

 
1:30–2:30 p.m. 

 

 


